
Product Code: 39010

SELECT FUDGE BROWNIE
COOKIE DOUGH, 1.5 OZ

Indulgent, fudge-y chocolate cookie dough made with

high-quality, select ingredients. No artificial flavors,

colors, or sweeteners. No high-fructose corn syrup and

no hydrogenated oils.

CASE GTIN

00049800390102

00049800390102

KOF-K

DAIRY

View Certificate

240

CASE

22.5 LB

23.733 LB

0.855

10 Ti x 8 Hi (80 Cases/Pallet)

1 COOKIE (39 G)

365 DAYS

Keep Frozen

0 DAYS

7 DAYS

0 DAYS

0 DAYS

1.5 OZ

15.0 IN L x 11.94 IN W x 8.25 IN H

SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

GTIN:

Kosher Certification:

Kosher Status:

Kosher Certificate:

Case Count:

Master Pack:

Net Case Weight:

Gross Case Weight:

Case Cube:

Pallet Pattern:

Serving Size:

Shelf Life from Manufacture:

Storage Method:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared:

Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:

Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:

Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:

Master Unit Size:

Case Dimensions:

PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS FOR U.S. MARKET: BROWN SUGAR, ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR

(WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC

ACID), WHITE CONFECTIONARY CHUNKS (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, MILK, NONFAT DRY

MILK, BUTTERFAT (FROM MILK), SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), MARGARINE (PALM

OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS), SOY

LECITHIN, COLORED WITH (BETA CAROTENE), VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), WHEY (A

MILK DERIVATIVE), PALM OIL, INVERT SUGAR, COCOA ALKALI PROCESSED, CANOLA OIL,

CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: CORN STARCH, BUTTER (CREAM (FROM

MILK)), LEAVENING (BAKING SODA), SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, EGGS.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

TIPS & HANDLING

DO NOT CONSUME RAW COOKIE DOUGH. USE SAFE FOOD HANDLING PROCEDURES. KEEP

PRODUCT FROZEN AT 0°F (-18°C) OR BELOW UNTIL READY TO USE. BAKE FROM FROZEN.

PLACE 20 COOKIES (4X5) EQUALLY SPACED ON A STANDARD BAKING PAN LINED WITH

PARCHMENT PAPER. PREHEAT OVEN: BAKING TIME FOR CONVECTION OVEN: 330°F

(165°C) FOR 11-13 MINUTES. BAKING TIME FOR RACK OVEN: 330°F (165°C) FOR 11-13

MINUTES.

4.55 G

61.48 G

11.172 G

21.052 G

4.802 MG

2.004 G

Nutrition Facts
1 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 1 COOKIE (39 g)

100g Nutrition Facts

Protein

Carbohydrates

Water

Fat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Minerals

Amount Per Serving

190Calories

% Daily Value*
11%Total Fat 9g

24%Saturated Fat 5g

Trans Fat 0g

0%Cholesterol 0mg

6%Sodium 135mg

10%Total Carbohydrate 26g

3%Dietary Fiber 1g

Total Sugars 18g

33%Includes 17g Added Sugars

4%Protein 2g

0%Vitamin D 0.1mcg

2%Calcium 30mg

6%Iron 1mg

2%Potassium 80mg

6%Thiamin

0%Riboflavin

0%Niacin

4%Folate
The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

*

453.594Calories

41.808 GSugars
38.996 GAdded Sugars

0 GSugar Alcohol

11.261 GSaturates

0.189 GTrans Fat

1.745 GAsh

60.724 MGCalcium

2.354 MGIron

315.21 MGSodium

0.176 MGThiamin

0.116 MGRiboflavin

1.378 MGNiacin

186.407 MGPotassium

0.264 MCGVitamin D

34.967 MCGFolic Acid

DATE CREATED: 6/3/2026 © 2026 RICH PRODUCTS CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED • 1-800-356-7094

https://koshercertificate.us/api/Certificate/CreateCertificate/KFZOYFL1GUS/b412b3fd-c594-467c-838c-bc6fce9074b3

